www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 50025
132 Revision: 14-Nov-12
RT12
Vishay Sfernice
Wirewound Rheostat/Potentiometer
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
FEATURES

4
DIAL: CG45 (OPTION)
ORDERING INFORMATION
RT 012 AS 1501 K B XXX
MODEL STYLE SPINDLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL DESIGN
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE LOCKING
DEVICE (OPT.)
WINDING
(OPT.)
COMMAND
SHAFT
OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RT 012 D BXXX
or
BXXXX
As applicable
xxx(x) =
Internal
number
AS = Standard
(Diam: 3 mm)
ACF
The three first digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
2002 = 20 k
4701 = 4.7 k
48R0 = 48
0R01 = 0.01
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
B = Bulk
BO10
No standard
packaging:
N = Bulk,
qty. open
As applicable
Ex = DXxx
1 2 A S 4 7 0 KT 0R 1 B
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay